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October 10 - 13, 2019

LAKEWOOD ™= YACHT CLUB

Amendment 1 to NOTICE OF RACE
2019 Harvest Moon Regatta®

October 10-12, 2019

Galveston, Texas to Port Aransas, Texas
Organizing Authority: Bay Access
Hosted by Lakewood Yacht Club
Contact: HMR@LakewoodYachtClub.com

SCHEDULE

Entry Deadline
HMR Safety Day

Sailing Instruction 5 is changed to read as follows:

Sunday, September 15
Saturday, September 21

Late Entry Cutoff with late fee Sunday, September 29

Skippers’ Meeting
First Start —Galveston
Finish Deadline

Welcome Sailor Rum Party

BBQ
Awards
Donuts and Coffee

Published: 7 August 2019 at 0700

Friday, October 4
Thursday, October 10
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 12
Sunday, October 13

Signed: /s/ David J. Comeaux
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5:00 PM
8:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 AM
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